
University Research Council 
2023-2024 

Name Phone Email Address 
Term 
Expires 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Angela Barlow, Chair 450-3124 abarlow5@uca.edu Graduate Office Permanent 

Chairs, College Research Committee (3-year appointments) 

Chris Tuggle (COB) 450-5745 ctuggle@uca.edu  Marketing & Mgmt 2025 

Alicia Cotabish (COE) 450-5809 acotabish@uca.edu 
Teaching & Learning 
(MAT) 

2026 

Keith Corson (CAHSS) 450-3162 kcorson1@uca.edu  
Film, Theatre, and 
Creative Writing 

2026 

Laura Gillis (CHBS)  450-5534 lgillis@uca.edu School of Nursing 2026 

 Mick Yoder (CNSM) 450-5929 myoder3@uca.edu  Biology 2025 

Faculty Senate At-Large Representative (3-year appointments) 

Joanna Warren 450-5253 jewing@uca.edu Library 2026 

    2025 
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